

CR. APPLICATION U/S 482 NO. 1667 OF 2025

The State Of Maharashtra Thr Pso Sakharkheda.RESPONDENT
Ps Dist Buldhana

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE VRUSHALI V. JOSHI J

DATE : 23rd April, 2026

At the request of learned Counsel for R.no. 2 S.O. to
30/04/2026.

Page 1/1